pe.eaton.com
IEC Full Voltage Non-Reversing
Contactor
XTCE040DS1A
UPC:786685365695
Dimensions:
Height: 1 IN●
Length: 1 IN●
Width: 1 IN●
Weight:1 LB
Warranties:
 Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year from
the date of installation of the Product or
eighteen (18) months from the date of shipment
of the Product, whichever occurs first.
●
Specifications:
Amperage Rating: 40A●
Coil: 110V 50 Hz, 120V 60 Hz●
Coil Voltage: 110V/50 Hz, 120V/60 Hz●
Contact Configuration: NO-NC●
Frame Size: D-frame●
Number Of Poles: Three-pole●
Terminals: Screw terminals●
Supporting documents:
Eatons Volume 5-Motor Control and Protection●
XTCE_D AutoCAD 2D Footprint●
XTCE_D 2D PDF●
XTCE_D 3D Inventor●
XTCE_D 2D Drawing Xchange●
XTCE_D 3D Model Xchange●
Eaton Specification Sheet - XTCE040DS1A●
Certifications:
 CSA Certified●
 UL Listed●
pe.eaton.com
Product compliance: No Data
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.